1.518 877.0231.
Fluid Cooling Shell & Tube EK Series
COPPER & STEEL CONSTRUCTION
Performance Notes
▪▪ Compact size
▪▪ High efficiency finned bundle design
▪▪ 3/16" tube size

Maximum Operating Temperature
250°F
How to Order
OPTION
Patented built-in
Surge-Cushion® bypass
Unit
Size
Shell
Side
GPM
Tube Side GPM
One
Pass
Two
Pass
Four
Pass
500 20 13 6 N/A
700 60 24 12 6
1000 80 56 28 14
Incorrect installation can cause premature failure.
Maximum Flow Rates
Model
Series
EK
EKS
EKM
EKF
EKFM
Model Size
Selected
Tubeside
Passes
0 - One Pass
T - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
Cooling Tube
Material
Blank - Copper
CN - CuNi
– – – –
Baff le
Spacing
EK-1036 ( 6, 9)
& EK-1048 (6, 8)
Models Only
Surge
Cushion
Blank - None
R - Surge Cushion
–
EK = NPT Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
EKS =  SAE O-Ring Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
EKM = BSPP Oil connections; BSPP Water connections.
EKF =  SAE 4 Bolt Flange (Tapped SAE) Oil connections; NPT Water connections.
EKFM =  SAE 4 Bolt Flange (Tapped Metric) Oil connections; BSPP Water connections.
Tubesheet
Material
Blank - Steel
W - CuNi
–
End Bonnet
Material
Blank - Cast Iron
NP - Electroless
Nickel Plate
–